
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER CONTRACT NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT (SHORT) DATE AWARDED CONTRACT VALUE BBBEE LEVEL CONTRIBUTOR

H & I CIVIL AND BUILDING (PTY) LTD S105/21-P047 PAROW: TYGERBERG HOSPITAL:REPURPOSING OF BANK/POST OFFICE BUILDING 10/11/2023 11,604,678.00R        1

BHAM TAYOB KHAN MATUNDA CT F003/222 -001 HOUT BAY: EMPIA AND ETIR 8/11/2023 338,560.00R              1

SPACE-ID S045/19-P03-016 SUPPLY, DELIVER AND INSTALL OF NEW FURNITURE,27 WALE STREET AND 9 DORP STREET 11/20/2023 312,118.10R              2

MANTELLA TRADING 634 (PTY) LTD S037/19-057

SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF POWER MODULES TO KROMME RHEE AND 8TH FLOOR, 

THE BOX 10/11/2023 230,322.00R              2

MANTELLA TRADING 634 (PTY) LTD S037/19-056 SUPPLY & INSTALL OF ICT CABLING ACCESSORIES FOR USE OF DOTP CEL/BEL 3/11/2022 120,802.38R              2

CSE CONSULTANTS F010/21-P01-029 AAIA SERVICES: ALFRED STREET LIBRARY SERVICES SATE 3 11/14/2023 106,496.33R              4

Contract Awards - Department of Infrastructure

Nov-23


